
         

 
Monday  January 30  2017 

Newsletter of  
Soldiers Point Public School 

Dear Parents, 
 
The staff and I welcome all families to Soldiers Point 
Public School for the 2017 school year. We trust you 
have had an enjoyable Christmas and summer break 
with many exciting, family adventures.  
 
As many of you are aware students will remain in 
their 2016 classes this week or at least until our 
student population has settled. This is done so we 
can finalise our numbers and then create a class 
structure for the year ahead. We thank you for your 
patience and support at this time as it allows us to 
fine tune our school organisation.  
 
I will publish more information about our class 
structure in our next newsletter, which will be on 
Monday, February 13. 
 

Student Leaders for 2017 
Following our student elections toward the end of 
2016 our school captains for 2017 were announced. 
They are: Emma & Rowan, who will be capably 
supported by prefects: Ben, Demi, Estelle, Hunter, 
Joshua and Korie. Unfortunately Rowan and Josh 
were absent so could not be included in the photo 
below. 
 

 

Staffing 
In addition to welcoming many new students to SPPS 
this year, we also warmly welcome two new teachers 
to our school community. Joining us are: 
• Ms Kate Johnson – Stage 1; and 
• Mrs Sharon Massey – Stage 3. 
I encourage students and parents to introduce 
themselves to Ms Johnson and Mrs Massey and make 
them feel welcome. 
 

Time and Care 
At the start of each school year it can take some 
students a little while to adjust to their new setting 
so it’s really important that, as parents, we 
encourage our child to accept change by focusing on 
the positive aspects of their new environment i.e. a 
new teacher, new classroom and an opportunity to 
make new friends. All of our teachers are very aware 
of this transition and manage it with care and 
understanding and are keen to work with children to 
overcome this initial challenge. 
 

Swimming Carnival 
I’m sure the warm, summer days we been enjoying 
recently have encouraged many of our students to 
practise their swimming at the pool or beach. This 
practise will be very helpful at our 2017 swimming 
carnival, which will be held on Wednesday, February 
8, at Tomaree Aquatic Centre.  
 
As this is a school activity all primary students (8 
years or above) are expected to attend. More details 
will be forwarded home along with a Permission Note 
later this week. 
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Term Dates   

Term 1 – Week 1 

Friday 27th January Staff Development Day 

Term 1 – Week 2 

Monday 30th January Years 1-6 Commence  
 Best Start for Kinder 
Tuesday 31st January Best Start for Kinder  
Wednesday 1st February Best Start for Kinder 
Thursday 2nd February Best Start for Kinder  
Friday 3rd February Kindergarten Commence  

Term 1 – Week 3 

Monday 6th February Kindergarten Photos 
Tuesday 7th February  
Wednesday 8th February Swimming Carnival 
Thursday 9th February   
Friday 10th February 

Term 1 – Week 4 

Monday 13th February 
Tuesday 14th February   
Wednesday 15th February  
Thursday 16st February   
Friday 17th February Port Stephens Zone Tennis trials 
 Welcome BBQ 

Term 1 – Week 5 

Monday 20th February 
Tuesday 21st February   
Wednesday 22nd February  
Thursday 23rd February   
Friday 24th February   

Term 1 – Week 6 

Monday 27th February  
Tuesday 28th February   
Wednesday 1st March  
Thursday 2nd March   
Friday 3rd March 

 

 

 

 

Term 1 – Week 7 

Monday 6th March  
Tuesday 7th March   
Wednesday 8th March  
Thursday 9th March   
Friday 10th March 

Term 1 – Week 8 

Monday 13th March 
Tuesday 14th March  
Wednesday 15th March  
Thursday 16st March   
Friday 17th March 

Term 1 – Week 9 

Monday 20th March 
Tuesday 21st March   
Wednesday 22nd March  
Thursday 23rd March   
Friday 24th March   

Term 1 – Week 10 

Monday 27th March   
Tuesday 28st March   
Wednesday 29th March l    
Thursday 30th March    
Friday 31st March   

Term 1 – Week 11 

Monday 3rd April   
Tuesday 4th April School Photos  
Wednesday 5th April Interrelate Evening Classes  
Thursday 6th April Stage 3 Eggshibition  
Friday 7th April Term 1 Concludes  

 

SCHOOL ASSEMBLY 
 

Friday 3rd February 
 

NO ASSEMBLY 
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P 

Book Packs 
Book Packs are ready and available for purchase from 
the school’s office. The cost of book packs is as 
follows: 

Year Amount 

Kindergarten $110.00 

Year 1 $90.00 

Year 2 $90.00 

Year 3 $95.00 

Year 4 $95.00 

Year 5 $90.00 

Year 6 $90.00 
 
Payments for book packs can be paid at the office, 
sent in with your child or paid over the phone with a 
credit card.  I remind parents that book packs can be 
paid by instalments (each term) or financial 
assistance is available via application. Please call the 
office if you wish to apply for financial assistance. 
 
Following your child’s book pack being purchased 
they will be held at school and delivered to your 
child’s classroom. Teachers will also be issuing a note 
informing you if books require covering or if there are 
additional stationery requirements.  
 

What’s in a Book Pack? 
Book Packs include stationery items your child will 
require throughout the year including: text books, 
exercise books and additional equipment, such as pens, 
pencils, glue, ruler etc. 
 
In 2015, Stage 3’s Book Pack cost also includes a 
subscription to Mathletics, which students will be using 
instead of a text book for mathematics. 
 
It’s also important to note that a voluntary technology 
contribution of $25.00 is included in the cost of each 
book pack. The funds we receive from your technology 
contribution go toward the purchase and maintenance 
of our technological equipment across the school. For 
example, as we will be gaining a new library and a new 
classroom this year, we plan to install interactive 
whiteboards into both rooms at a cost of approximately 
$16,000.00. 
 
 

 

Parking and Student Collection 
For the safety of all school children your care and 
support of road rules is necessary. Please remember 
that it is illegal to stop or park your vehicle on or near 
any pedestrian crossing. Drivers 
should park safely in designated areas 
i.e. Cromarty Road & Bagnall Avenue, 
even if it means walking a little 
further to the school gates. Always 
drop-off and pick-up your children 
from the school’s designated ‘Kiss 
and Drop’ zone, which is located just 
south of the pedestrian crossing on 
Bagnall Avenue. Please note that these signs also 
indicate times. 
 
Parking unsafely puts children’s lives at risk. Please 
assist by avoiding the following behaviours: 

• Calling children across the road; 
• Dropping / collecting children on the wrong 

side of the road; 
• Dropping / collecting children in the staff car 

park; 
• Turning your vehicle in the school driveway; 
• Leaving children in a vehicle without 

supervision; 
• Double parking; 
• Parking in a bus zone; 
• Making an illegal U-turn; and 
• Exceeding the School Zone speed limit of 

40km. 

Please be aware that Port Stephens Council Rangers 
and Police regularly visit our area to observe traffic 
movement and parking and will issue infringements 
for the above unsafe behaviour. 
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